University of Minnesota Morris Digital Well

University of Minnesota Morris Digital Well

Student Affairs Committee

Campus Governance

3-24-2020

Student Affairs minutes 02/24/2020

Student Affairs Committee

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.morris.umn.edu/stu_affairs

Recommended Citation

Student Affairs Committee, "Student Affairs minutes 02/24/2020" (2020). *Student Affairs Committee*. 127.

https://digitalcommons.morris.umn.edu/stu_affairs/127

This Minutes is brought to you for free and open access by the Campus Governance at University of Minnesota Morris Digital Well. It has been accepted for inclusion in Student Affairs Committee by an authorized administrator of University of Minnesota Morris Digital Well. For more information, please contact skulann@morris.umn.edu.

Student Affairs Committee Meeting for 3/24/2020 was cancelled due to COVID-19

This week's (3/24) meeting will be cancelled. Please spend some time reviewing the procedure draft again and we will discuss it during our next meeting on 4/7 over Zoom.

Stay healthy, stay safe. - Autumn Johnson - Chair

Submitted by: Holly Rutter

Date submitted to Digital Well 4/14/2020